

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1256/2017

HARI OM @ HERO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Only [I/A 102744/18 FOR BAIL] in SR-9087/17 and [I/A 102741/18 FOR BAIL] in SR-9088/17 to be listed)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 9087/2017

(IA FOR [I/A FOR BAIL] ON IA 102744/2018)

SLP(Cr1.)No.9088/2017

[I/A FOR BAIL] ON IA 102741/2018]

Date : 07-09-2018 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K.Sharma,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Krishan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications for bail on 14th September, 2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER