

ITEM NO.108, 108.1,108.2 (MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1256/2017

HARI OM @ HERO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 9087/2017 (II)
(WITH APPLN. FOR BAIL)

SLP(Cr1) No. 9088/2017 (II)
(WITH APPLN. FOR BAIL)

Date : 15-11-2018 These matters were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR (A.C)

Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

In the meantime, the Registry is directed to
furnish translated copies of the documents to learned
Amicus Curiae.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar