

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.1256/2017

HARI OM @ HERO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No.32324/2017 (II-C)
 SLP (CrI) No.9087/2017 (II)
 SLP (CrI) No.9088/2017 (II)
 Diary No.36838/2017 (II-C)
 Diary No.40383/2017 (II-A)
 SLP(CrI) No.3898/2018 (II-B)
 Diary No.41799/2017 (II-C)
 Diary No.42562/2017 (II-C)
 Diary No.1450/2018 (II-A)
 Diary No.1857/2018 (II-A)
 Diary No.3717/2018 (II-B)
 Diary No.4043/2018 (II-C)
 Diary No.6826/2018 (II-A)
 Diary No.7014/2018 (II-B)
 Diary No.7458/2018 (II-B)
 Diary No.11080/2018 (II-C)
 Diary No.20002/2018 (II-A)
 Diary No.22659/2018 (II-B)
 Diary No.28641/2018 (II-A)
 Diary No.29038/2018 (II-A)
 Diary No.29558/2018 (II-B)

Date : 17-10-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
 HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. B.H. Marlapalle,
Senior Advocate (Amicus Curiae)
Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR
Mr. Ajit Wagh, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv. (AAG)
Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nikita Capoor, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, AOR

Mr. R.B. Singhal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR
Mr. Ali Sapear Fqarooqi, Adv.
Mr. Syed Imtiyaz Ali, Adv.
Mr. Hira Lal, Adv.
Mr. Vidya Prakash Pathak, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Das, Adv.
Ms. Gitanjali N. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR
Mr. Ekansh Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR
Ms. Bhuvneshwari Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Satyapriya Satyam, Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.
Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.

Mr. Birendra Kumar Choudhary, AAG
Ms. Padma Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Ms. Smiti Verma, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mehta, AOR

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, AOR
Ms. Sukriti Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR
Mr. P.I. Jose, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. S. Mahendran, AOR
Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, AOR
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR
Ms. Promila, AOR
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, AOR
Ms. Richa Kapoor, AOR
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR
Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Radhila Gauta, AOR
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Appeal No.1256/2017; SLP (Cr1) No.9087/2017; and, SLP
(Cr1) No.9088/2017

Heard in part.

For further hearing, list these matters on 22.10.2019 as Part
Heard, at the top of the Board.

Rest of the matters on Board are adjourned to 24.10.2019.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER